
S.No. Creditor's Name

Total claims by 
creditors 
principal 
amount (a)

Total claims 
by creditors  
Interest in INR 
(b) Total (a+b)

Total Claims 
admitted by RP 
principal (a)

 Total Claims 
admitted by RP 
Interest (b) Total (a+b)

Voting 
Share

1 Aman Chabbra & Nidhi Chabbra 12,500,000.00 0 12,500,000.00 12,500,000.00  -                          12,500,000.00 0.52        
2 Gyan Prakash Sharma 1,407,965.00    0 1,407,965.00    207,935.00       -                          207,935.00       0.01        

13,907,965.00 -                  13,907,965.00 12,707,935.00 -                         12,707,935.00 0.53        


